
DEPARTMENTAL EXCHANGE 

COORDINATORS 

Faculty Subject Area Name of Coordinator Email 

Art and Humanities 
(excluding 
Manchester School 
of Art) 

English Helen Nicholson h.nicholson@mmu.ac.uk

History Graham Cross G.Cross@mmu.ac.uk

Information and Communications Chris Dawson C.Dawson@mmu.ac.uk

Languages (inbound) Fiona Long f.long@mmu.ac.uk

Languages (outbound) 
Karl McLaughlin (Spanish) 
Matthew Screech (French) 

Karl.McLaughlin@mmu.ac.uk 
m.screech@mmu.ac.uk

Linguistics Cemi Belkacemi C.Belkacemi@mmu.ac.uk

Manchester Fashion Institute 
Vicki Markham 
Placements team 

v.markham@mmu.ac.uk
AHplacements@mmu.ac.uk

Philosophy Anna Bergqvist a.bergqvist@mmu.ac.uk

Public Services Rory Shand r.shand@mmu.ac.uk

Politics Davide Schmid d.schmid@mmu.ac.uk

Sociology / Criminology David Calvey d.calvey@mmu.ac.uk

Business and Law 

Business School 
Daniel Sheratte 
Administrative 

d.sheratte@mmu.ac.uk 
mmubsstudyabroad@mmu.ac.uk

OTEHM Rosane Pagano r.pagano@mmu.ac.uk

Law Nino Loladze N.Loladze@mmu.ac.uk

Postgraduate Programmes Daniel Sheratte D.Sheratte@mmu.ac.uk

Work Placements Faculty Placement Office businessplacements@mmu.ac.uk 

Faculty of Education 
Education/ Primary Education 
Early Years and Childhood Studies 

Julie Scanlon j.scanlon@mmu.ac.uk

Health, Psychology & 
Social Care 

Food and Nutrition Ajay Patel A.K.Patel@mmu.ac.uk 

Physiotherapy Smarak Mishra S.Mishra@mmu.ac.uk

Psychology 
Aspa Paltoglou (Incoming) 
Carol Opdebeeck (Outgoing) 

a.paltoglou@mmu.ac.uk
c.opdebeeck@mmu.ac.uk

Social Care Samantha Baron S.baron@mmu.ac.uk

Speech and Language Fay Windsor f.windsor@mmu.ac.uk

School of Art 

Architecture Sally Stone s.stone@mmu.ac.uk

Art Theory and Practice Beccy Kennedy b.m.kennedy@mmu.ac.uk

Fashion Robin Kerr r.kerr@mmu.ac.uk

Fashion Art Direction Anze Ermenc a.ermenc@mmu.ac.uk

Film and Media Studies Helen List h.list@mmu.ac.uk

Filmmaking Joseph Duffy j.o.duffy@mmu.ac.uk

Fine Art Ian Hartshorne i.hartshorne@mmu.ac.uk

Fine Art (Postgraduate) Ian Rawlinson i.rawlinson@mmu.ac.uk

Illustration with Animation Ian Whadcock ian.whadcock@mmu.ac.uk 

Interactive Arts Tim Brennan t.brennan@mmu.ac.uk

Interior Design Simone Ridyard s.ridyard@mmu.ac.uk

Photography 
Jacqueline Butler j.a.butler@mmu.ac.uk

Textiles in Practice Sally Morfill s.morfill@mmu.ac.uk

Samantha Wilkinson samantha.wilkinson@mmu.ac.uk

mailto:h.nicholson@mmu.ac.uk


Three Dimensional Design CJ O’Neill c.oneill@mmu.ac.uk

Science and 
Engineering 

Computing / Mathematics Nick Whittaker n.whittaker@mmu.ac.uk

Engineering Prasad Ponnapalli p.v.s.ponnapalli@mmu.ac.uk

Healthcare Science Hans Degens h.degens@mmu.ac.uk

School of Science and the 
Environment (Erasmus) 

Beatriz Maciá Ruiz b.macia-ruiz@mmu.ac.uk

School of Science and the 
Environment (Worldwide) 

Hannah Neate h.neate@mmu.ac.uk

Work Placements Faculty Placement Office seplacements@mmu.ac.uk 

Study Abroad and Exchanges Team: exchanges@mmu.ac.uk 

mailto:p.v.s.ponnapalli@mmu.ac.uk
mailto:exchanges@mmu.ac.uk



